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ISIN: US29355A1079  WKN: 29355A107
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Difference © -257%(-2.68) 300.00
General attributes 350.00 l
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Symbol ENPH
200.00 i
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Sector Utilities 150.00
Security type Stock h f“.l\ﬁ'
Market cap (m) 13,824 EUR A } ' u'lw
100.00
Benchmark S&P 500 rlr L‘J
f
Market data 50.00 IJ"-' v
Bid (Bid size) 101.58 EUR (100) _r""w-h,f‘ l'r
Ask (Ask size) 102.20 EUR (100)
Open 101.70 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 101.70 EUR
Low 101.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.38 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 104.39143 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US29355A1079-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS29355A1079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4abbe03600ce6423029b64475468bf1001aaafad26190d8dc8d6cf97028b65a0&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ebbf9ba0d7756522&time=1721378410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eeb52910f2bbb47d999e2e5674a628a079f0641cb56ffe4bb3e3da1ab73e4ed&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39b094e1af11eb4c9&time=1721378410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17d35115dfadcb8280d3c84a40b0d54f841b85511db64fc97a07a307e42ad462&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24c57fb7942ec6d53&time=1721378410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59920311cdc3a5cd9e5d70ab0749e82eb66dab7d91b1b462afb91840531db76e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=356d0af37d58269f9&time=1721378410&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5efbf1162e0a48da69469f08dbc27e0e796b7ad5e1f87388ed2fe949e1bb587&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f01ad081dd471ba2&time=1721378410&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 08:13:04

Price

101.70 EUR

Difference © -257%(-2.68)
General attributes
ISIN US29355A1079
Symbol ENPH
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,824 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.58 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 102.20 EUR (100)
Open 101.70 EUR
High 101.70 EUR
Low 101.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.38 EUR
VWAP 104.39143 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +7.31% -38.64% -25.44%
Perf (abs.) +7.11 -65.74 -35.62
Beta 1.89 2.24 1.71
Volatility 68.91 67.14 69.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 10:00 101.64 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 09:05 102.50 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:25 102.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 101.78 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 111.15USD

105.14 EUR (239
103.71 EUR (299

107.11 EUR (297
107.39 EUR (497

129.14 EUR (2024/06/12
87.18 EUR (2024/02/05
170.64 EUR (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
68.00 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 23

0.00 1

0.04 12

0.00 1

486.83 62,953
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98204467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61896433
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
18

2024/06/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:07

16:41

08:00

08:13

09:31

08:07

102.28 EUR

120.89 USD

101.64 EUR

101.70 EUR

100.48 EUR

101.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577133
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Company profile

Company Logo

— ENPHASE

Contact Details
ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

47281 Bayside Parkway - 94538-6517
Fremont

Telefon: +1-877-774-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Enphase Energy, Inc. is a global energy technology company, which engages in the
business of designing, developing, manufacturing, and selling home energy solutions that

manage energy generation, energy storage, control, and communications on one intelligent

platform. It operates through the following geographical segments: the United States, the
Netherlands, and Others. The company was founded by Raghuveer R. Belur and Martin
Fornage in March 2006 and is headquartered in Fremont, CA.

Members of Management Board

Steven Gomo

Thurman
Rodgers

Benjamin
Kortlang

Jamie Haenggi

Joseph
Malchow

Richard Mora
Badri
Kothandaraman
Dave Ranhoff
Hans Van
Antwerpen
Mandy Yang
Raghu Belur

Sunil Thamaran

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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